NEW DELHI

Course Code

AUT-101

AUT-102

AUT-103

AUT-104

AUT-105

AUT-106

AUT-107

AUT-108

AUT-109

Automobile Sector

Diploma in Four Wheeler Mechanism

Diploma in Automobile Engineering

Diploma in Automobile Electronics Tech.

Diploma in Light Motor Vehicle Mechanism
Diploma in Heavy Motor Vehicle Mechanism
Diploma in Welder

Advanced Diploma in Four Wheeler Mechanism
Advanced Diploma in Automobile Engineering Tech

Advanced Diploma in Light Motor Vehicle Mechanism

Eligibility
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass

1 Oth Pass

1 th Pass

1 th Pass

Duration

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

Two Year

“AUTOMOBIrE SECTOR &'

Exam Fees

Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-

Rs. 2,000/-

Rs. 2,000//-

Rs.
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