

Course Code	Automobile Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
AUT-101	Diploma in Four Wheeler Mechanism	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
AUT-102	Diploma in Automobile Engineering	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
AUT-103	Diploma in Automobile Electronics Tech.	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
AUT-104	Diploma in Light Motor Vehicle Mechanism	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
AUT-105	Diploma in Heavy Motor Vehicle Mechanism	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
AUT-106	Diploma in Welder	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
AUT-107	Advanced Diploma in Four Wheeler Mechanism	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
AUT-108	Advanced Diploma in Automobile Engineering Tech	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
AUT-109	Advanced Diploma in Light Motor Vehicle Mechanism	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE